offline mode in the shape of 
Demand Draft (DD) in favor 
of Society for it initiative 
fund for E-Governance 
payable at Chandigarh up 
to 05:00 PM on dated 13-
02-2026 in the office of 
District Nazar, O/o 
Deputy Commissioner, 
Hisar.  

Rs.1,000 + 180 GST= 1180 (Rupees One Thousand One Hundred and Eighty 
only) Non-refundable (To be deposited before participation in e-Auction). 

2. Participation Fees through 
offline mode in the shape of 
Demand Draft (DD) in favor 
of Deputy Commissioner, 
Hisar payable at Hisar up 
to 05:00 Noon on dated